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LWVAL Leadership

2011-2013

For complete Board contact information, click here (for LWV members).
LWVAL CONTACT INFORMATION:

League of Women Voters of Alabama

P. O. Box 1326

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403

205 871-8194 voice

205 879-8936 fax

admin@lwval.org
http://www.lwval.org
INDEX:
· Officers
· Directors
· Off-Board Positions
· Nominating Committee
OFFICERS

President

Kathryn Byrd

kcbyrd@aol.com
1st Vice-President
Mary Lynn Bates

jessmaryl@aol.com
2nd Vice-President and

Membership Development 

Scarlett Gaddy

sbgaddy@yahoo.com
(Membership Development with Mary McGinnis)

Secretary
Yvonne Brakefield

ybrakefield@lwval.org
Treasurer
Shelly Murray 

shelly.murray@eamc.org 

DIRECTORS:
Education (Charter Schools Study)
Laura Hill

newlandhill@gmail.com
Voter Service
Hattie Kaufman

hek14874@gmail.com
(Voter Service with Mary McGinnis)

Environment / Natural Resources
Joyce Lanning

jalanning@bellsouth.net
Membership Development / Voter Service / Financial Development
Mary McGinnis

mmcginnis2008@yahoo.com
(Membership Development with Scarlett Gaddy)

(Voter Service with Hattie Kaufman)

(Financial Development with Jeanine Normand)

Financial Development
Jeanine Normand

drjnormand@aol.com
(Financial Development with Mary McGinnis)

Advocacy and

Health Care in Alabama
Anne Permaloff

graftonpermaloff@charter.net
LWVAL Voter Editor (Newsletter)

Charlotte Ward

w_cutis@bellsouth.net
OFF-BOARD POSITIONS:
Constitutional Reform
Nancy Ekberg

nanekberg@aol.com
Communications

(Web / Technical)
Jean Johnson

205 870-3063 home

205 222-2097 cell

jjohnson@brooknet.com
NOMINATING COMMITTEE: 
Virginia (Ginnie) Bennett

vvbenn@aol.com
Karen Threlkeld

karenthrelkeld@yahoo.com
[Other members to be chosen.]
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